			Vol. maa Page 5	<u>856</u>
			같아요. 전망 관계가 알려진다. 가지가 같이 많은 것 같아요. 이 가지가 있는 것이다.	
12452	•		(영화) 가슴 사람은 명령 방송이다. 영화 방송 영화 영화 이번	
STATE OF OREGON	v 			
iform Commercial Code - Financing States Form UCC-1A	1901 - 11991 - 116borri			
THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILIN	IG USE ONLY			
3	900/028	County Filing Officer Use On	ly	
S FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to	the county filing officer	pursuant to the Uniform C	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):	
A Dobtor Name(S)	2A. Secured Party Na WP FINANCE CO	MPANY	US Bank of Washingto	J11
IMGART, SR., ROBERT			4B. Address of Assignee:	
UMGART, ELIZABETH	2B. Address of Secur which security inform	red Party from	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	b.o. BOX 3/2/		N. 7307 Division Spokane, WA 99208	
32 CREST AMATH FALLS, OR 97603			Attn: Doug Dietz	
ANAIN FREED, St. 1		COLEMAN MOBILE	IOME FURNACE; MN-7975C636	, 5N-09917
AMATH FALLS, OR 97603	types (or items) of property	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- le etapding off	
(Check if applicable:)		The above timb	er is standing on.	
(Check if applicable:) The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including g	jas and oil) or accounts will	be financed at the weatledd of		
escale real estate)				
Lot 15, Block 1	ont Acres			
2nd Addition to Altan Klamath Falls, Klamat		e of Oregon		
Klamath Fairs, Riemo	THE THE PECORI	DED IN REAL ESTAT	E RECORDS"	owner is:
Klamath Falls, Klamath HIS IS A FIXTURE FILING LI	record in the real estate real	cords. (If the debtor does not he	E RECORDS ¹¹ ave an interest of record) The name of a record	
and the financing statements		of additional sheets attached: .		ament as a
Check box if products of collateral are also cov		phic or other poroduction of	this form, financing statement or security agree	ioment us u
Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. most cases	record a carbon, photos	X Labert Well	Daller of and	
financing statement under One one of the statement of the		× ElBaun	ngast	
Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases contract		Required Si	gnaffre(s)	
	14	STRUCTIONS		
	11	4311109110110	and the state only one so	nov of such
 PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. If the space provided for any item(s) of the space provided for any item(s) of the presented space and to be presented. 	n this form is inadequat	e, the item(s) should be co	ntinued on additional sneets. Only one of	
				led with the
 If the space provided for any item(s) o additional sheets need to be presented This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded Secretary of State. Send the Original to 	ed with the county filing	officers who record real e	py is for your use.	
3. This form (OCOTA) should be Original t Secretary of State. Send the Original t	o the county filing once	ficer will return the docu	ment to the party indicated. The printed	termination
4. After the recording process is compl	inate this document.			
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompa	ny the document. The it	ed. Do not sign the termin	ation statement (below) until this docum	ieni is to dy
Be sure that the financing statement	has been properly sign	······································		
terminated.	TINE M. McCABE			
Recording party contact name:	800-727-9170 X	2800	TERMINATION STATEMENT - This termination of financing is pre	statement of sented for fil-
	ddress)		ing pursuant to the onition	tonger claims
Return to: (name and a	uuroooj		a security interest under t statement bearing the record	ne mancing rding number
TANCE COMPANY			statement bearing the reconstruction shown above.	. •
WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727				
P.O. BOX 5727 SPOKANE, WA 99220				
OF ORLING ,				-
1	utaida of bracketed ar	ea.	By: Signature of Secured Party(ies) or i	Assignes(s)
Please do not type	outside of bracketed ar	The second s Second second	Signature of Secured Partylos A Stevens-Ness Low Pu Portland, OR 97204	blishing Company - (503) 223-3137
			Te mineren en er er	

CURINGIA 1990	ORIGINAL COPY
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	ss the day
Filed for record at request of	8:43 o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>5856</u> . <u>County Clerk</u>

\$5.00 FEE

w.w

43

92 HAR 70 AM Sev